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Adapter

BESKRIVELSE

Høypresisjons adapter for singelmodus. Leveres med keramisk kjerne. 
Leveres i valgfri farge, eller farger i henhold til IEC-standard.

EGENSKAPER

•	 Leveres i duplex
•	 UPC eller APC
•	 Lavt tap
•	 Ihht IEC 61754-4
•	 Leveres med transparente støvhetter for enklere bruk av VFL og 

identifisering.
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TEKNISKE DATA

VARENUMMER

PARAMETER ENHET VERDI
Maks demping (keramisk/fosforbronse) dB 0,10/0,15

Holdbarhet Antall koblinger 500 (IEC 61300-2-2)

Operasjonstemperatur ˚C -40 - +70

Produktnummer Produktbeskrivelse Produktbeskrivelse 2

ADA-E2UBLUE-25      E2000 Singlemode Simplex Adapter, Blue Polymer Housing, Zirconia Sleeve. Bulk

ADA-E2APCUGREEN-25  E2000 Singlemode Simplex Adapter, Green Polymer Housing, Zirconia Sleeve. Bulk

ADA-FCUPHBR-D-100   FC Multimode Adapter, Round, Black caps Metal Housing, Phos. Bronze Sleeve. Bulk

ADA-FCAPCUZR02-D-100 FC Singlemode Adapter, Round, Green caps Metal Housing, Zirconia Sleeve. Bulk

ADA-FCUZR02-D-100   FC Singlemode Adapter, Round, White caps Metal Housing, Zirconia Sleeve. Bulk

ADA-LCDPXBEIGE      LC Multimode Duplex Adapter, Beige Polymer Housing, Phos.Bronze Sleeve.Bulk

ADA-LCDPXEV         LC Multimode Duplex Adapter, ErikaViolet Polymer Housing, Phos.Bronze Sleeve.Bulk

ADA-LCDPXBLUE       LC Singlemode Duplex Adapter, Blue Polymer Housing, Zirconia Sleeve. Bulk

ADA-LCDPXBLUE/FL    LC Singlemode Duplex Adapter, Blue Flangeless, Metal clip, Zirconia Sleeve

ADA-LCAPCUDGREEN    LC Singlemode Duplex Adapter, Green Polymer Housing, Zirconia Sleeve. Bulk

ADA-LCQUADBLUE-W    LC Singlemode Quad Adapter, Blue Polymer Housing, Zirconia Sleeve. Bulk

ADA-LCQUADGREEN-W   LC Singlemode Quad Adapter, Green Polymer Housing, Zirconia Sleeve. Bulk

ADA-LCUSZR02        LC Singlemode Simplex Adapter, Blue Non-Flange Housing, Ceramic Sleeve

ADA-MPOADAPTOR-SCS MPO Adapter, SC simplex footprint, black Full flange with two holes, up/down

ADA-MPOADAPTOR-SCSRF MPO Adapter, SC simplex footprint, black Reduced Flange, up/down

ADA-MPOADAPTOR      MTP Adapter, Reduced Flange, Standard

ADA-MCA             Multimode 50µm to singlemode adapter Metal Housing. SC/UPC connector

ADA-SCDPXAQUA SC Multimode Duplex Adapter, Aqua Polymer Housing, Ph. Bronze Sleeve. Bulk

ADA-SCUDPHBRBEIGE   SC Multimode Duplex Adapter, Beige Polymer Housing, Ph. Bronze Sleeve. Bulk

ADA-SCDPXEV         SC Multimode Duplex Adapter, ErikaViolet Polymer Housing, Ph. Bronze Sleeve. Bulk

ADA-SCUSPHBRBEIGE   SC Multimode Simplex Adapter, Beige Polymer Housing, Phosphor Bronze Sleeve

ADA-SCUDZR02-CL     SC Singlemode Duplex Adapter, Blå Zirconia Sleeve, Transparente støvhetter

ADA-SCAPCUDGRN-CL   SC Singlemode Duplex Adapter, Grønn Zirconia Sleeve, Transparente støvhetter

ADA-SCUSZR02-50     SC Singlemode Simplex Adapter, Blue Polymer Housing, Zirconia Sleeve.

ADA-SCUSZR02/FL SC Singlemode Simplex Adapter, Blue Flangeless, Metal clip, Zirconia Sleeve

ADA-SCAPCUSGREEN/FL SC Singlemode Simplex Adapter, Green Flangeless, Metal clip, Zirconia Sleeve

ADA-SCAPCUSGREEN    SC Singlemode Simplex APC Adapter, Green Polymer Housing, Zirconia Sleeve

ADA-FCSCSUZR02METAL SC-FC Adapter, Female to Female Metal Housing, Zirconia Sleeve

ADA-W1FSCA-SCU      SC/APC Female to SC/UPC Male Metal Housing, Zirconia Sleeve

ADA-W1FSCU-SCA      SC/UPC Female to SC/APC Male Metal Housing, Zirconia Sleeve

ADA-STUPHBR-100     ST Multimode Adapter, Round, Black caps Metal Housing, Phos. Bronze Sleeve. Bulk

ADA-STUZR02-100     ST Singlemode Adapter, Round, Yellow cap Metal Housing, Zirconia Sleeve. Bulk


